EVENT TIMETABLE

Ferrari Challenge UK
Oulton Park
Friday 01 - Saturday 02 October 2021

FRIDAY - Gate Opens at 08:00

9:00 Ferrari Challenge UK Practice 40 mins
9:55 Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic Practice 40 mins
10:50 Ferrari Challenge UK Practice 40 mins
11:45 Passione Ferrari 45 mins
12:45 Ferrari Challenge UK Qualifying 30 mins
13:15 Lunch (Ferrari Parade) 60 mins
14:15 Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic Qualifying 20 mins
15:00 Ferrari Challenge UK Race 1 30 mins
15:45 Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic Race 2 20 mins
16:20 Passione Ferrari 35 mins

www.oultonpark.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change



EVENT TIMETABLE

SATURDAY - Gate Opens at 08:00

10:00
10:35
11:20
13:20
15:00
15:45
16:20

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic
Ferrari Challenge UK
Passione Ferrari

Lunch (Ferrari Parade)

Ferrari Challenge UK

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic
Passione Ferrari

Race 3
Qualifying

Race 4

Race 5

20 mins
30 mins
120 mins
100 mins
30 mins
20 mins

45 mins

www.oultonpark.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change



