



## Ferrari Challenge UK

## Oulton Park Friday 01 - Saturday 02 October 2021

FRIDAY - Gate Opens at 08:00

9:00	Ferrari Challenge UK	Practice	40 mins
9:55	Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic	Practice	40 mins
10:50	Ferrari Challenge UK	Practice	40 mins
11:45	Passione Ferrari		45 mins
12:45	Ferrari Challenge UK	Qualifying	30 mins
13:15	Lunch (Ferrari Parade)		60 mins
14:15	Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic	Qualifying	20 mins
15:00	Ferrari Challenge UK	Race 1	30 mins
15:45	Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic	Race 2	20 mins
16:20	Passione Ferrari		35 mins

## EVENT TIMETABLE OULTON PARK



## SATURDAY - Gate Opens at 08:00

10:00	Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic	Race 3	20 mins
10:35	Ferrari Challenge UK	Qualifying	30 mins
11:20	Passione Ferrari		120 mins
13:20	Lunch (Ferrari Parade)		100 mins
15:00	Ferrari Challenge UK	Race 4	30 mins
15:45	Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic	Race 5	20 mins
16:20	Passione Ferrari		45 mins